UniStreet – simple,
cost-effective road-
lighting range
UniStreet
At relatively low initial cost, the highly efficient LED-based UniStreet luminaire offers
significant cost savings compared with conventional street lighting, ensuring full
payback within a short period of time. Available in a choice of lumen packages,
UniStreet allows point-to-point replacement of outdated conventional light sources

UniStreet
4Product family leaflet, 2020, May 4 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
31877500 BGP203 LED40/740 II DM D9 48/60A 10%
31886700 BGP203 LED40/740 II DM DDF2 48/60A Programmable
31913000 BGP203 LED40/740 II DW D9 48/60A 10%
31922200 BGP203 LED40/740 II DW DDF2 48/60A Programmable
31860700 BGP203 LED50/740 I DM D9 48/60A 10%
31869000 BGP203 LED50/740 I DM DDF2 48/60A Programmable
31896600 BGP203 LED50/740 I DW D9 48/60A 10%
31905500 BGP203 LED50/740 I DW DDF2 48/60A Programmable
31878200 BGP203 LED50/740 II DM D9 48/60A 10%
31887400 BGP203 LED50/740 II DM DDF2 48/60A Programmable
31914700 BGP203 LED50/740 II DW D9 48/60A 10%
31923900 BGP203 LED50/740 II DW DDF2 48/60A Programmable
31861400 BGP203 LED60/740 I DM D9 48/60A 10%
31870600 BGP203 LED60/740 I DM DDF2 48/60A Programmable
31897300 BGP203 LED60/740 I DW D9 48/60A 10%
31906200 BGP203 LED60/740 I DW DDF2 48/60A Programmable
31879900 BGP203 LED60/740 II DM D9 48/60A 10%
31888100 BGP203 LED60/740 II DM DDF2 48/60A Programmable
31915400 BGP203 LED60/740 II DW D9 48/60A 10%
31924600 BGP203 LED60/740 II DW DDF2 48/60A Programmable
31856000 BGP203 LED12/740 I DM D9 48/60A 10%
34898700 BGP203 LED16-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 0% (digital)
34899400 BGP203 LED16-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 0% (digital)
34900700 BGP203 LED20-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 0% (digital)
34901400 BGP203 LED20-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 0% (digital)
34902100 BGP203 LED30-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 0% (digital)
34903800 BGP203 LED30-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 0% (digital)
34904500 BGP203 LED45-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 0% (digital)
34905200 BGP203 LED45-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 0% (digital)
34906900 BGP203 LED59-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 0% (digital)
34907600 BGP203 LED59-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 0% (digital)
34908300 BGP203 LED79-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 0% (digital)
34909000 BGP203 LED79-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 0% (digital)
37229600 BGP204 LED149-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 0% (digital)
37227200 BGP204 LED139-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 0% (digital)
37226500 BGP204 LED120-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 0% (digital)
37230200 BGP204 LED149-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 0% (digital)
31863800 BGP204 LED100/740 I DM D9 48/60A 10%
31864500 BGP204 LED120/740 I DM D9 48/60A 10%
31862100 BGP204 LED80/740 I DM D9 48/60A 10%
31880500 BGP204 LED80/740 II DM D9 48/60A 10%
37301900 BGP204 LED170/740 I DM D9 48/60A 10%
37305700 BGP204 LED170/740 I DM DDF2 SRG10 48/60A Programmable
37298200 BGP204 LED160/740 I DM D9 SRG10 48/60A 10%
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name
Surge Protection (Common/
Differential)

31895900 BGP203 LED40/740 I DW D9 48/60A 590 mA
31904800 BGP203 LED40/740 I DW DDF2 48/60A 590 mA
Order Code Full Product Name Driver current
31877500 BGP203 LED40/740 II DM D9 48/60A 590 mA
31886700 BGP203 LED40/740 II DM DDF2 48/60A 590 mA
31913000 BGP203 LED40/740 II DW D9 48/60A 590 mA
31922200 BGP203 LED40/740 II DW DDF2 48/60A 590 mA
31860700 BGP203 LED50/740 I DM D9 48/60A 500 mA
31869000 BGP203 LED50/740 I DM DDF2 48/60A 500 mA
31896600 BGP203 LED50/740 I DW D9 48/60A 500 mA
31905500 BGP203 LED50/740 I DW DDF2 48/60A 500 mA
31878200 BGP203 LED50/740 II DM D9 48/60A 500 mA
31887400 BGP203 LED50/740 II DM DDF2 48/60A 500 mA
31914700 BGP203 LED50/740 II DW D9 48/60A 500 mA
31923900 BGP203 LED50/740 II DW DDF2 48/60A 500 mA
31861400 BGP203 LED60/740 I DM D9 48/60A 600 mA
31870600 BGP203 LED60/740 I DM DDF2 48/60A 600 mA
31897300 BGP203 LED60/740 I DW D9 48/60A 600 mA
31906200 BGP203 LED60/740 I DW DDF2 48/60A 600 mA
31879900 BGP203 LED60/740 II DM D9 48/60A 600 mA
31888100 BGP203 LED60/740 II DM DDF2 48/60A 600 mA
31915400 BGP203 LED60/740 II DW D9 48/60A 600 mA
31924600 BGP203 LED60/740 II DW DDF2 48/60A 600 mA
31856000 BGP203 LED12/740 I DM D9 48/60A 340 mA
34898700 BGP203 LED16-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 350 mA
34899400 BGP203 LED16-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 350 mA
34900700 BGP203 LED20-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 445 mA
34901400 BGP203 LED20-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 445 mA
34902100 BGP203 LED30-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 440 mA
34903800 BGP203 LED30-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 440 mA
34904500 BGP203 LED45-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 320 mA
34905200 BGP203 LED45-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 320 mA
34906900 BGP203 LED59-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 440 mA
34907600 BGP203 LED59-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 440 mA
34908300 BGP203 LED79-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 610 mA
34909000 BGP203 LED79-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 610 mA
37229600 BGP204 LED149-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A -
37227200 BGP204 LED139-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A -
37226500 BGP204 LED120-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A -
37230200 BGP204 LED149-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A -
31863800 BGP204 LED100/740 I DM D9 48/60A -
31864500 BGP204 LED120/740 I DM D9 48/60A -
31862100 BGP204 LED80/740 I DM D9 48/60A -
31880500 BGP204 LED80/740 II DM D9 48/60A -
37301900 BGP204 LED170/740 I DM D9 48/60A -
37305700 BGP204 LED170/740 I DM DDF2 SRG10 48/60A -
37298200 BGP204 LED160/740 I DM D9 SRG10 48/60A -
General Information (1/2)
UniStreet
8Product family leaflet, 2020, May 4 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name

DM50 D9 48/60A
154° - 31° x 54° No - 650/5
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminaire
light beam
spread
Supply
cable
type Coating
Glow-
wire test
34899400 BGP203 LED16-4S/740 II
DM50 D9 48/60A
154° - 31° x 54° No - 650/5
34900700 BGP203 LED20-4S/740 I
DM50 D9 48/60A
154° - 31° x 54° No - 650/5
34901400 BGP203 LED20-4S/740 II
DM50 D9 48/60A
154° - 31° x 54° No - 650/5
34902100 BGP203 LED30-4S/740 I
DM50 D9 48/60A
154° - 31° x 54° No - 650/5
34903800 BGP203 LED30-4S/740 II
DM50 D9 48/60A
154° - 31° x 54° No - 650/5
34904500 BGP203 LED45-4S/740 I
DM50 D9 48/60A
154° - 31° x 54° No - 650/5
34905200 BGP203 LED45-4S/740 II
DM50 D9 48/60A
154° - 31° x 54° No - 650/5
34906900 BGP203 LED59-4S/740 I
DM50 D9 48/60A
154° - 31° x 54° No - 650/5
34907600 BGP203 LED59-4S/740 II
DM50 D9 48/60A
154° - 31° x 54° No - 650/5
34908300 BGP203 LED79-4S/740 I
DM50 D9 48/60A
154° - 31° x 54° No - 650/5
34909000 BGP203 LED79-4S/740 II
DM50 D9 48/60A
154° - 31° x 54° No - 650/5
37229600 BGP204 LED149-4S/740 I
DM50 D9 48/60A
154° - 31° x 54° - - -
37227200 BGP204 LED139-4S/740 I
DM50 D9 48/60A
154° - 31° x 54° - - -
37226500 BGP204 LED120-4S/740 II
DM50 D9 48/60A
154° - 31° x 54° - - -
37230200 BGP204 LED149-4S/740 II
DM50 D9 48/60A
154° - 31° x 54° - - -
31863800 BGP204 LED100/740 I DM
D9 48/60A
154° - - -
31864500 BGP204 LED120/740 I DM
D9 48/60A
154° - - -
31862100 BGP204 LED80/740 I DM
D9 48/60A
154° - - -
31880500 BGP204 LED80/740 II DM
D9 48/60A
154° - - -
37301900 BGP204 LED170/740 I DM
D9 48/60A
154° - - -
37305700 BGP204 LED170/740 I DM
DDF2 SRG10 48/60A

31921500 BGP203 LED30/740 II DW DDF2 48/60A 2573 lm
31859100 BGP203 LED40/740 I DM D9 48/60A 3485 lm
Order Code Full Product Name Initial luminous flux
31868300 BGP203 LED40/740 I DM DDF2 48/60A 3485 lm
31895900 BGP203 LED40/740 I DW D9 48/60A 3444 lm
31904800 BGP203 LED40/740 I DW DDF2 48/60A 3444 lm
31877500 BGP203 LED40/740 II DM D9 48/60A 3485 lm
31886700 BGP203 LED40/740 II DM DDF2 48/60A 3485 lm
31913000 BGP203 LED40/740 II DW D9 48/60A 3444 lm
31922200 BGP203 LED40/740 II DW DDF2 48/60A 3444 lm
31860700 BGP203 LED50/740 I DM D9 48/60A 4250 lm
31869000 BGP203 LED50/740 I DM DDF2 48/60A 4250 lm
31896600 BGP203 LED50/740 I DW D9 48/60A 4150 lm
31905500 BGP203 LED50/740 I DW DDF2 48/60A 4150 lm
31878200 BGP203 LED50/740 II DM D9 48/60A 4250 lm
31887400 BGP203 LED50/740 II DM DDF2 48/60A 4250 lm
31914700 BGP203 LED50/740 II DW D9 48/60A 4150 lm
31923900 BGP203 LED50/740 II DW DDF2 48/60A 4150 lm
31861400 BGP203 LED60/740 I DM D9 48/60A 5160 lm
31870600 BGP203 LED60/740 I DM DDF2 48/60A 5160 lm
31897300 BGP203 LED60/740 I DW D9 48/60A 5040 lm
31906200 BGP203 LED60/740 I DW DDF2 48/60A 5040 lm
31879900 BGP203 LED60/740 II DM D9 48/60A 5160 lm
31888100 BGP203 LED60/740 II DM DDF2 48/60A 5160 lm
31915400 BGP203 LED60/740 II DW D9 48/60A 5040 lm
31924600 BGP203 LED60/740 II DW DDF2 48/60A 5040 lm
31856000 BGP203 LED12/740 I DM D9 48/60A 1032 lm
34898700 BGP203 LED16-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 1376 lm
34899400 BGP203 LED16-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 1376 lm
34900700 BGP203 LED20-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 1720 lm
34901400 BGP203 LED20-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 1720 lm
34902100 BGP203 LED30-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 2580 lm
34903800 BGP203 LED30-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 2580 lm
34904500 BGP203 LED45-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 3825 lm
34905200 BGP203 LED45-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 3825 lm
34906900 BGP203 LED59-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 5100 lm
34907600 BGP203 LED59-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 5100 lm
34908300 BGP203 LED79-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 6800 lm
34909000 BGP203 LED79-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 6800 lm
37229600 BGP204 LED149-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 12900 lm
37227200 BGP204 LED139-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 12040 lm
37226500 BGP204 LED120-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 10440 lm
37230200 BGP204 LED149-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 12900 lm
31863800 BGP204 LED100/740 I DM D9 48/60A 9350 lm
31864500 BGP204 LED120/740 I DM D9 48/60A 11050 lm
31862100 BGP204 LED80/740 I DM D9 48/60A 7221 lm
31880500 BGP204 LED80/740 II DM D9 48/60A 7221 lm
37301900 BGP204 LED170/740 I DM D9 48/60A 14620 lm
37305700 BGP204 LED170/740 I DM DDF2 SRG10 48/60A 14620 lm
37298200 BGP204 LED160/740 I DM D9 SRG10 48/60A 13760 lm
Light Technical
UniStreet
13Product family leaflet, 2020, May 4 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name

31921500 BGP203 LED30/740 II DW DDF2 48/60A 1.6
31859100 BGP203 LED40/740 I DM D9 48/60A 1.6
Order Code Full Product Name
Scotopic/photopic lumen
ratio
31868300 BGP203 LED40/740 I DM DDF2 48/60A 1.6
31895900 BGP203 LED40/740 I DW D9 48/60A 1.6
31904800 BGP203 LED40/740 I DW DDF2 48/60A 1.6
31877500 BGP203 LED40/740 II DM D9 48/60A 1.6
31886700 BGP203 LED40/740 II DM DDF2 48/60A 1.6
31913000 BGP203 LED40/740 II DW D9 48/60A 1.6
31922200 BGP203 LED40/740 II DW DDF2 48/60A 1.6
31860700 BGP203 LED50/740 I DM D9 48/60A 1.6
31869000 BGP203 LED50/740 I DM DDF2 48/60A 1.6
31896600 BGP203 LED50/740 I DW D9 48/60A 1.6
31905500 BGP203 LED50/740 I DW DDF2 48/60A 1.6
31878200 BGP203 LED50/740 II DM D9 48/60A 1.6
31887400 BGP203 LED50/740 II DM DDF2 48/60A 1.6
31914700 BGP203 LED50/740 II DW D9 48/60A 1.6
31923900 BGP203 LED50/740 II DW DDF2 48/60A 1.6
31861400 BGP203 LED60/740 I DM D9 48/60A 1.6
31870600 BGP203 LED60/740 I DM DDF2 48/60A 1.6
31897300 BGP203 LED60/740 I DW D9 48/60A 1.6
31906200 BGP203 LED60/740 I DW DDF2 48/60A 1.6
31879900 BGP203 LED60/740 II DM D9 48/60A 1.6
31888100 BGP203 LED60/740 II DM DDF2 48/60A 1.6
31915400 BGP203 LED60/740 II DW D9 48/60A 1.6
31924600 BGP203 LED60/740 II DW DDF2 48/60A 1.6
31856000 BGP203 LED12/740 I DM D9 48/60A 1.6
34898700 BGP203 LED16-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 1.6
34899400 BGP203 LED16-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 1.6
34900700 BGP203 LED20-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 1.6
34901400 BGP203 LED20-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 1.6
34902100 BGP203 LED30-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 1.6
34903800 BGP203 LED30-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 1.6
34904500 BGP203 LED45-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 1.6
34905200 BGP203 LED45-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 1.6
34906900 BGP203 LED59-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 1.6
34907600 BGP203 LED59-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 1.6
34908300 BGP203 LED79-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A 1.6
34909000 BGP203 LED79-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A 1.6
37229600 BGP204 LED149-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A -
37227200 BGP204 LED139-4S/740 I DM50 D9 48/60A -
37226500 BGP204 LED120-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A -
37230200 BGP204 LED149-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60A -
31863800 BGP204 LED100/740 I DM D9 48/60A -
31864500 BGP204 LED120/740 I DM D9 48/60A -
31862100 BGP204 LED80/740 I DM D9 48/60A -
31880500 BGP204 LED80/740 II DM D9 48/60A -
37301900 BGP204 LED170/740 I DM D9 48/60A -
37305700 BGP204 LED170/740 I DM DDF2 SRG10 48/60A -
37298200 BGP204 LED160/740 I DM D9 SRG10 48/60A -
UniStreet
14Product family leaflet, 2020, May 4 data subject to change
UniStreet
© 2020 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or